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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3668193
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3772448
Date of Transaction: 09/28/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC439800/$20.00, AMC439801/$20.00,
AMC439802/$20.00, AMC439803/$20.00,

1 16.00 AMC439804/$20.00, AMC439805/$20.00, -n/a- 320.00
AMC439806/$20.00, AMC439807/$20.00,
AMC439808/$20.00, AMC439809/$20.00,
AMC439810/$20.00, AMC439811/$20.00,
AMC439812/$20.00, AMC439813/$20.00,
AMC439814/$20.00, AMC439815/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC439800/$37.00, AMC439801/$37.00,
AMC439802/$37.00, AMC439803/$37.00,

2 16.00 AMC439804/$37.00, AMC439805/$37.00, -n/a - 592.00
AMC439806/$37.00, AMC439807/$37.00,
AMC439808/$37.00, AMC439809/$37.00,
AMC439810/$37.00, AMC439811/$37.00,
AMC439812/$37.00, AMC439813/$37.00,
AMC439814/$37.00, AMC439815/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

3 16.00 CASES: AMC439800/$155.00, AMC439801/$155.00,
AMC439802/$155.00, AMC439803/$155.00,
AMC439804/$155.00, AMC439805/$155.00,
AMC439806/$155.00, AMC439807/$155.00,
AMC439808/$155.00, AMC439809/$155.00,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/28/2016



Receipt Page 2 of 2

AMC439814/$155.00, AMC439815/$155.00

AMC439810/$155.00, AMC439811/$155.00,
AMC439812/$155.00, AMC439813/$155.00,

TOTAL: $3,392.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 3392.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/28/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 113934
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.
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*ENT OFt

* United States Department of the Interior rts:'.=no, :,1
35 U==52:tkn-/
= BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

, Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 1 8 LUlt

Iii Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439800

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8376 3501 76

DECISION

AMIE HOWARD : This decision affects those claims
RR 3 BOX 50A : shown in the block below.
1<AHOKA, MO 63445-9363 :

AMC439810
SAN MARCOS WEST #1

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2018, for failure
to timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

- Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may



be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
1-nanagement regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), i f
you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required iii 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(11) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals. Office of the Secretary, iii
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842- 1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice o f appeal must be filed in this oftice (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed fi-om is in en-or.

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939. January 19,1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named iii this
decision and to the interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office oftlie Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at tlie same time the original documents are filed witli this office. Ifyou
request a stay, you hare the burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtainine a Star

Except as othenvise provided by law or other pertinent regulation. a petition for a stay ofa
decision pending appeal shall show sumcient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the paities ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood oftlie appellant's success on the mei-its,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. Ifadditional information is
required. please call Pauline Brown at 6()2-417-9360.

B

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

I.»
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Date Produced: 12/31/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail TM /RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8376
3501 76. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 12/24/2018 at 02:38 p.m. in KAHOKA, MO
63445. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

4 28*m ,..,Signature of Recipient : x GLN~*A I .

pll.d
N... , ,

Address of Recipient :

=IR13 53 R ,
Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1128145.6489328
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office44*CH 3 ' One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
- www.blm.gov/azf -

DEC 14 261?
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439388, AMC439800. AMC440733, AMC441665

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0190 0000 4056 9797

DECISION

CHARLES CURTIS & JAIME VILLARREAL : This decision affects those claims shown
8120 SAINT CLAIR RD in the block below.
LAINGSBURG, MI 48848-9461

AMC439395, AMC439802, AMC440733, AMC441665
VULTURE SOUTH #4, BUMBLEBEE CREEK #3, BAXTER, DOUBLE EABLE MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required mainteiiance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (upaiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
nere established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the clue date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-eompliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to -
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Am)eal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice o f appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appFopriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the 6riginal documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the sta3' is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood o f immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

.
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• Attach this card to the back of the mailplece, Eff Received by (Pr/ *d Name) ~| C. Date of Del'·

or on the front if space permits. Jnivnfb.16%#ap 1-226-1
1  D. Is delivery address different from item 1 ? 0 Yes j

If YES, enter delivery address below: ¤ No
CHARLES CURTIS & JAIME VILLARREAL
8120 SAINT CLAIR RD
LAINGSBURG, MI 48848-9461
9200 PB AMC439388, AMC439800,
AMC440733, AMC441665
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7017 0190 0000 4056 9797 red Mall Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
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<&71(92-flij-:.11 United States Department of the Interior ,-..urr-,I . 5. DEPARI~,UN~ OF THE INFE*fOR

~9/659 64-.pl~21
0 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~

Arizona State Office ~
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 1 4 2017
Iii Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC435574, AMC439800

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7016 2140 0000 1629 2841

DECISION

GARY RUSH : This decision affects those claims shown
450 3RD AVE # 145 in the block below.
CLEAR LAKE, WI 54005-8905 :

AMC435576, AMC439808
GOLD BEND #6, MILLSITE GOLD

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2()17, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete tlie
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,

.
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3 809.604. Failure to - -
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice o f appeal must be filed in this o ffice (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden o f showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show Bufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board o f Land Appeals and to the appropriate O ffice o f the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this o ffice. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Star

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

BJ,
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

/ I .
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Bl~11{AU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office45€8323/ One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 0 4 2017
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439800

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0660 0000 3024 2451

DECISION

JORDAN and BRITTANY MAHAN : This decision affects those claims shown
244 SHERMAN DR iii tile block below.
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503-2066

AMC439811
SAN MARCOS WEST #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1.2017, for failure to
tiinely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver. on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended. and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claiin(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation. you must notify the authorized o fficer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer inay conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,



2

*t 'f 1the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance~nder its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this o ffice. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proo f to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties i f the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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SENDER : COMPLETE TH/S SECT/ON COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A Signature
0 Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse X
0 Addresseeso that we can return the card to you.

B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Deliverym Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1.. Artinle Addressed to: D. is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes
t If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

JORDAN and BRITTANY MAHAN
244 SHERMAN DR ~GRAND JUNCTION CO 8 1503-2066AMC439800 PB 9200

O Adult Signature Restricted Delivery O Registered Mail Restricted

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®
1 Adult Signature O Registered MailiM

9590 9402 1932 6123 9268 26 OCertified Mail® Delivery
[3 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery O Return Receipt for
O Collect on Delivery Merchandise

o ar,inIA Mimber mansfer from service /abe<) Il Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery O Signature Confirmation™
0 Insured Mail O Signature Confirmation

7017 0660 0000 3024 2451 13lail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt



USPS TRACKING #
First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10
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ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427
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A ~ ~4..- 1.-„ 1 United States Department ofthe Interior , -. --/....DEPAR1Nlim-THEINf-OR.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 0 4 2017
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439800

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0660 0000 3024 2451

DECISION

JORDAN and BRITTANY MAHAN : This decision affects those claims shown
244 SHERMAN DR : in the block below.
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503-2066 :

AMC439811
SAN MARCOS WEST #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1. as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,



2

the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt o f this decision. The appellant has the burden o f showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtainintz a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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4~f..le,_  ·4% United States Department of the Interior ~Ii=-L~.\«_<-24-j
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \-*~Ef

Arizona State Office Fiv
()ne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/a71

DEC 2 0 2017
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439800

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 019000004056 5669

DECISION

NANCY SPRINGER & ALLEN SPRINGER : This decision affects those claims shown
9842 N 17TH DR iii the block below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85021-2004 :

AMC439803, AMC439804
BUMBLEBEE CREEK #4, BUMBLEBEE CREEK #5

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2017. for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of'each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not sliow receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer.

. 1 f
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized o fficer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the lion-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed fr 0171 is in error.

If>'011 wisll to file a petition purstialit to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during tlie time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based oil the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If yoli request a stay. you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stai

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation. a petition for a stay o fa decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) 7 herelative harmtothepartiesiftliestayisgranted ordenied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the ptiblic interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC' serial number(s) on all corre5pondence. If additionalinformationis
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

r , I
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When recorded return to: 93#900

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Donald Billings

3138 E Southern Ave
Indianapolis, IN 46203

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:
AMC #439812 San Marcos West #3,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township SN, Range 12W, Section 9, SECorridor
AMC #439812 San Marcos North #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township SN, Range 12W, Section 12, SWCorridor 1 W r
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 r'1 fli »,

I. 
>< - /) r-•h

,2018
I i

Executed this this P 6
r\ ki U '471

- to-/ e -'7z : 77

N -5
Wj )Grantor - Stdve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Udl
This instrument was acknowledged before me this 21 day of £~,~l~~)i< 2018 by:

/ / / 17C , I #/\/ .2 /i i 1li //l/\ 1-1 1 1-1 ASHLEY SEWELL i4 t#, Publ],6 , State of Ariz  *.9 3
t# Zi'ji :*,:PiCAFS.ro''JNTI' j

Notary Public 1 -

My Commission Expires: Mil~ 721 36 <" APR 0 4 2019
--.-/*

r,Y:

115 4200 1/6-- *-U««5
A#-AA 1-j-< REA O -1 6 6 S c il rJ o PS'd * 19 F'j fr,.;. v



Receipt Page 1 of 1

F,United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

5 DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4300115
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4416306
Date of Transaction: 11/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 TRF/2 - n/a - 30 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439812/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 11/05/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 115668
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
LISTED SAME AMC NUMBER TWICE

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 11/5/2018
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address isPO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gary Wickizer

2202 E Beverly Ln
Phoenix, AZ 85022

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC 439806 Bumblebee Creek #7,20 Acre Placer ClaimLegal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 22, SE CorridorExempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

-13 = ttii zirExecuted this this day of 1tl f 01 ,2018 : 5 4=
1-

0. -T>4,43\U:.*7 ki? -O -' ] 4
.©12'

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

-J ,
STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

L//1. EThis instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~~ day of ,{81(/11, 2018 by:

: 1 j (i  iric  j N ASHLEY SEWELL 1
j 21.0~=44 Flotaly Public. Slate of Arizona |

lARICOPA COUNTY ;
ty Commiss,on Exoires ~Notary Public \, 1 » 1'43<1_. .. 'EXRESSLS.30,~0 j

My Commission Exoiles: 44~NTERE7 7«/0 jNO. OF CLAIMS 'AOL; 1 3 - +4 ~ AMOUNT . 1 //.:..C .6

RECEIFTNO. ->629'*ffl'BY:-935 - INIT. :25.'
** RY %/1. Acn** '
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

33-O = (-
·24n r ==0Sincerely, <tr~~/ ~~ _ 9 4 510m>

:z= cr, ' „&22

Steve Ka rolyi -65 Tj \371- N

(623) 374-5413 fh,3
>

-J r-r
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, . Receipt Page l of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4229482
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4344753
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF (1) -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439806/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/07/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 155997
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/7/2018
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gabriel Zendejas
PO Box 1775
Calipatria, CA 92233

aii right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439815 San Marcos West #6,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 10, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this _6~day of Arr' l ,2018

1018 
rn 2 3-1 7 /-2

/SO~15»YA</ T ./ r ,'
V

-

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

in

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

6/16
This instrument was acknowledged before me this day of Aff \ , 2018 by:

PHIL SCROGGINS
t#M Pli* - State of Arimna

MARICOPA COUNTY- 6 ~ My Commission Expires
July 18, 2021Notary Public

My Commission Expirles:0 (ze 2- l ~NTERE

APR 3 6 2011
RY. '0~-



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4145640
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4259553
Date of Transaction: 04/24/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 TRF ( 1 ) - ~a - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439815/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 04/24/2018

NAME: KAROLYI. STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 119239
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/24/2018
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kimon Milarkis
1098 W Oak Tree Ln
San Tan Valley, AZ 85143

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439800 Bumblebee Creek #1, 20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 22, NE Corridor
Exempt per A. R.S. 11-1134-A6

-U
_ -0 fCD ..4

Executed this this 1 day of lumlfr, 2017 · Z rn/77 0

> N

Iir M f: RE.CpygoS >- 33Grantor - Steve Karolyi 4 7;

- t-:i

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Th' ' strument was acknowledged before me this stday of ff{(MI/5'017 by:

1 0!11~ ASHLEY SEWELL 'S~ Notary Publjc- State ofArizonaNotary Public BLAF<#/B
¤' [255 30 MARICOPA COUNrf

My Commission Expires\LZU/ November 6,2020My Commission Expires: ~~~~
 REr J . 1 e

~ 62 2 0 2017 Lf=C#37

BY_EL__--~ -



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Tim Thornton
1901 SE 16th St
Moore, OK 73160

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC #439397 Vulture South #6,20 Acre Placer Claim Crl
ri-Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 6W, Section 23, NE and NW Corridor g 3 1

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 92 R > -
N irVExecuted this this ~- day o ,2017 3> -:f<E '1 rnr.4 00

O - m\
21 ·• 772/555~ 3> --- 1*/-- . 1

dintor- steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this l4day of flf(MI,5~~00 by:

A*
No F; p b

ASHLEY SEWELL
My Commission Expires: ~ Notary Pubic . State of Arizona

MARICOPA COUNTY..#-- (4
My Commission Expires

November 4 Me



3 MINE FINDER GOLD
Ill"Re#1~ Ranger Gold Exploration

'411 ._- Plo. Box 74353
~'49 - phoenix. AZ 85087
lati -

C) 3 V.forr. j- 01- LAT<nor GL /1
vi. c 4 j>0-0

Ont k.)O Ft L (1<,74-reLi Au-c
CD -1

0 -

'3004 SS ~~ 1 1-1

E IX. ARIZONA

1' 2 rn

....

•• -7
--I .9..p J
0 3

,ll'il,lili,,lll,Iillll1liillillllilllllli,iililillllilll,lliillj



MINE FINDER GOLD
Ranger Gold Exploration

~ P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4041284
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4152513
Date of Transaction: 12/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/2 -n/a- 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439800/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/13/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 149071
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/13/2017



A'Kc>137696
4379/8When recorded return to : 439300
94=61

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Cameron Benson

11432 N 32nd pbce
Phoenix, AZ 85028

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 442207 Gold Peak #3,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 20, NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 3dtday of 5 Ef~~( ,2017

22 rs . 1

d. --
/Gr~ntor - Steve Karolyi

51 in
- L, ·· f j

3-1

-STATE OF Arizona > -
1 .:J UJCOUNTY OF Maricopa 
( 0

".7 .f-
Cd

This instrument was acknowledged before me this -~5~ day of 1(ikA (r , 2017 by:

PHIL SCROGGINS
Notary Pubac - Stim of Arizona

MARICOPA COUNTYNotary Public My Corn<17*,ision Expires _July 18, 2021 j
My Commission Expires: 1 lig /1 0-2' c -4-

i ~ - 1 i ~j -·- ·~ (--<f@ ..-i ~/t/ «.
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: John McGuffin

115 NW Harlem Rd #173
Kansas City, MO 64116

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 439801 Bumblebee Creek #2,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 22, NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

illl'(LExecuted this this I n day of r ~~.111~ZO/, 2017

= 3
1 mA

F' !·1 P - . r

Grantor - Steve Karolyi E -4

RECOVER3>
STATE OF Arizona N-

g 4 ,COUNTY OF Maricopa > .C 4 3
.

Thi 'nstrument was acknowledged before me this 1,4day of 9 171(till-*Bil by:
.

«U
' ,,NOIA ASHLEY SEWELL

35~ Motary Public-Stamo,Alizona
Notary Public C_Y 1* ?AARICOPA COUNTY ic:Ay Commission Expires /:lovember 5,2020My Commission Expiress f \4\/7/0-/01 Tr~-r f. -

u·v 1 L J .v);

f L)
Aja-



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Marilyn K Durand

1008 E 10th Ave
Mesa, AZ 85204

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 437924 Superstition Gold #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 15, Range 11 E, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 3~day of OCA©oer ,2017

P*A _~ A

0 2
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

3 M
0rn <-3
--e i-3STATE OF Arizona -4

01_M b " 2- -1*. n r

COUNTY OF Maricopa 1 -

RECEIVED1 PN :

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 3 r  day of 06*8 bE i(zop by: 4 -s

XIOMARA MYERS
)61~~Fl/L,431* A,10;*» ~ No•ypiia- Sta. -

MARICOPA COUNTY / 19 090/9"da'E~'01*J Oclober 25,2020Notary Public

My Commission Expires: \ O\-15 j zo 2-0
-

4 U61TY' 45/ 9.. 4



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Ken Langley

5978 W Pasadena Ave
Glendale, AZ 85301

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 437103 Pegasus #7,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 5, SW Corridor

Claim: AMC # 437105 Treasure Gold #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 8, SW and NW Corridor

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this _~~_| day of 0 CADU-Y , 2017

/ r.

PHOENIX. ARIZO

, M
il OCT 

I 
A

.-les...%

rt. 1 / ETI'>rED

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

-1
STATE OF Arizona >=.3
COUNTY OF Maricopa

06*Q-rThis instrument was acknowledged before me this D day of , 2017 by:

xiCIFRAMYERS, Mb ZAIR ll,t~» I Notary P#- Stl ofArlmm
WRCOPACOUNTY
My Comil,lion Expires ,

Odob«26,2020Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 1 0 ~15 ~ 2-02-6



Receipt Page lof 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3995554
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4105899
Date of Transaction: 10/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/4 -n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC442207/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/13/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 171837
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/13/2017



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4067915
PhonE-602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4179674
Date of Transaction: 01/17/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 .00 TRF ( 1 ) - nia - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC437105/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/17/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 137722
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 3/7/2018
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tb*16£159266
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Dennis Hamric
3696 NW Archer St. #101
Lake City, FL 32055

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

AMC #439813 San Marcos West #4,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township SN, Range 12W, Section 9, SE %
AMC #439814 San Marcos West #5,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township SN, Range 12W, Section 10, SW %

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this -f~ay of 56,84&~L ,2018

-- i

- , 3

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

1618 FEB 2 b 
P
 

5 b

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrum59; was acknowledged before me this 2> «  day of /!:~4'u*·g:, 2018 by:

*lmA VENIAMIN POTERYAEV
No(al Pubic- State ofArizona

MARICOPACOUNTY
My Comnlasion ExplfesNotary Public October 23, 2021

My Commission Expires : 0(106# -13, 1031
l-*J /=NTERE ..7

, MAR 0 1 20;8 ~
m

RY:



6 Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4099325
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4211821
Date of Transaction: 02/28/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF (2) -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439813/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 02/28/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 136166
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/28/2018



I . Arn C 9 39200

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: John R McGuffin

115 NW Harlem Rd #173
Kansas City, MO 64116

all right, title or interest in the following real properties situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claims: AMC #439805 Bumblebee Creek #6,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ~,~~ day of ~An '

1618 J '.N,2018
20
03

- VY, a1/ ..6~ntor- Steve Karory, X)
-0

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa
t5

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ day of J64- , 2018 by:

1 »08 PHIL SCROGGINS
~R~AO Notary Public - St* of ArizonaNotary Public FREE~ .WARICOPA COUNTY

My Commission Expires
July 18, 2021My Commission Expires: 15/24\



Receipt Page 1 of 1
,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4073205
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4185081
Date of Transaction: 01/26/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRANSFER1 1.00 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC439805/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/26/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 115346
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/26/2018
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When recorded return to: 139%00

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: John Sullivan
1572 Nokomis Dr
Colorado Springs, CO 80915

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439396 Vulture South #5,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 6 W, Section 23, SE and SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

21 **1
Executed this this /1 day of ~~~1~3~1/ ,2017

Grantor 1 Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this bu 'clay of r Ir B: p~1~2017 by:

C '71( 7 '---ISALEV SEWELL 1
i b#'*@i# Notary public. *tedA,izcrs V

. 1 W /0 AARICOPA COUNTY ]
1 \fNotary Public 4/ -_22EI!Ee-rs,20-20---j

-My-Soly'mi~sion Expires: II ~ Cllt 2-0r 11 .1 : . i 1 -/1
1 5!J / i /1, j 01 d/. ~-)rl 4,1~ f i Q z,Ull I

BY: ~1



t

When recorded return to:
.

USteve Karolyi
:1PO BOX 74353 

iPhoenix, AZ 85087 
1

$.1

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Timothy Bell

35 Serenity Ln
Stafford, VA 22554

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 437078 Treasure Wash #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 8, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -tfday of IlfM* B ,2017

4#44.9
Grantor -Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknoxiedged before me this ~M~l/'day of(HS€25 2017 by:

ASHLEY SEWELL i\J

Movember 5,2020 1
Notary Public 0 , , Nnd>~ ':ly Commission Expires 1

ViARICOPACOUNTY i

- -.......4My Commission Expires: \\\S» ,



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi , 3
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 1

-1
1

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Amie Howard
RR 3 Box 50 A
Kahoka, MO 63445

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439810 San Marcos West #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 9, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this p day of Oct\)\7& ,2017

9/.'til//-2--1// i v . 4/

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

.KS /2-u . jThis instrument was acknowledged before me this //' ~ day of < i~, 1 U }*Dn017 by:
\

4 1/2 j f~ Nolmy Putlic - St3~; Of Amorla 1

L./
8~~0 ,~ ',WRICOPACOUNTY 1

Notary Public '9 ' Ay Com<ris~c~ 27'.ons
November 5,2020

My Commission Expires: ,
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' Receipt Page l of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4014443
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4125101
Date of Transaction: 11/09/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/3 -n/a- 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439396/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 11/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 156371
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/9/2017
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When recorded return to:

'-I

-CL
I-I

Steve Karolyi '

PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 --

r..D

-0
,

1 0
0

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gary Rush
450 3rd Ave, Box#145
Clear Lake, WI 54005

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC# 435576 Gold Bend #6,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 4 E, Section 32, NE and SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -1~1 day of ~ CAAAQ- , 2017

~s=Ze/291,1

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this (2%:yof * ' 2017 by:

1 /~63&~/j ASHLEY SEWELL i
/tLY- Nu,\, 1 6~5, 3 ~) Notary Public in and for I

State of Arizona j
Notary Public \3 1 (4ie/ 618618 1

LMY Commission Expires Nov 05,2020-~
My Commission Expires: -------------- .--r

N~.5.9/61;0 ~N -a-E#=62=;'~
'1
.

JUN 1 9 26:? ' 1
i A,2*
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When recorded return to:

lull jSteve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 -

-r©
3 -0
l

0

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.CIO and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gary Rush
450 3rd Ave, Box #145
Clear Lake, WI 54005

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC# 439808 Millsite Gold, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 1 5, Range 11 E, Section 16, NE and SE and NW and SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ~~day of sitt*, ,2017

*56»C
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this $5-~day of ~tht , 2017 by:

t/fi ~*SI~AiliLEYSE~LL  1
Notary Public 27 1 ( <SEAL} J Notary Public in and fort

State of Arizona ~
619618

My Commission Expires:
i My Commission Expiris Nov 05,2020~

1- ---------------
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3860766
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3969614
Date of Transaction: 06/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/2 -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435576/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 06/13/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 143410
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/13/2017
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»16#39366
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Roderick Schultz
32507 N 221#Ave
Wittmann, AZ 85361

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439807 Bumblebee Creek #8,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 22, SE Corridor
Exempt per A. R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this - 1, ~ ~ day of (9\ Ol-l.~ ,2017
'

-

r-<sif,-6\4 ,/,1
Grantor - Steve 14#0i

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

51
This instrument was acknowledged before me this I day of ~ 1 6  9 , 2017 by:

l

1811 
'in
 

, -

Notary Public

r·My Eomrnistign EYEjrisL- 11-1~-15 liZ-0 2-° rr, 'D.*rej~En 
.

1 *fiYX XIOMARA MYERS i r MAY vi ~ W1 1 (SEAL) 1 Notary Public In and for I
/ Stati of Arizona ,1 \*/ 519617 ~BY:-f»-

1
1 -MY 2°551' U '51*.E' !11921 M,2010.J
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

1 ->i~
Sincerely,

Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413

Z.All 
i

.D

'C
CD

p '1



MINE FINDER GOLD 

-

Ranger Gold Exploration 
-9- ---

P.O. Box 74353
' Phoenix. AZ 85087 
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3834211
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3942514
Date of Transaction: 05/11/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QUIT1 1.00 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CLAIM/1
CASES: AMC439807/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 05/11/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 106372
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/11/2017



0 ,/

When recorded return to:
Am C« 4 -59 800

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.CIO and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Jordan & Brittany Mahan

244 Sherman Dr.
Grand Junction, CO 81503

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 439811 San Marcos West #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 12W, Section 9, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 

-3
9= 12

Executed this this 2tday of f)((ffY' Wk ,2016 % - 1 33

r 1 3EKIX. A

r-p./

1 -ir.-1 '1A w .-6«25 j/» ETJ I  i-rl
,»1

52 94 -cGrantor - Steve Karolyi --> A) j
Ir

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this &24* day of UltrY)* 2016 by:

C /71\ C \ --------------
r~ouv, ASHLEY SEWELL I
1 { (SE,1.3 ~ Notary Public in and for I

Stato of Arizona ~' \169:8:46 619618

a My Commission Explris Nov 00, 202~-1Notary PublicA 6--------------

My Commission Expires:

NWOM~/ 5 Jeo ENTERED FEB 2 3 2017 1*5

-* 803495-4771 -- /



4 ' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3736547
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3841839
Date of Transaction: 01/04/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439811/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/04/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 150398
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/4/2017



, ., Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3739113
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3844653
Date of Transaction: 01/09/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX.AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QUIT1 1.00 - n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CLAIM/1
CASES: AM£43*SSI/$10.00

Lf.39*61| TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 148669
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
TRANSACTION ON JANUARY 3RD SHOULD HAVE BEEN FOR $20.00. THIS IS THE
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 439811.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/9/2017



464017
439015

Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC 46953g
428 806

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.* I

Sincerely,

I.6-17
Steve Kard~ ---

*t
r-, -

(623) 374-5413 il j' 
-9 P 308

3

p
- 

1
-n



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
Faf t6115idefatiaft af $10.00 afid 6-maf valuable 66¢isidefati6¢iS, 1 6, we, Sfave Ka folyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & Jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd.
,Laingsburg, MI 48848

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizonp:
Claim: AMC # 439802 Bumblebee Creek #3,20 Acre Placer Claim 

1
3

Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, NE Corridor

2 n
j, 1 - 9 P 308

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -fday of j rt« ,2017

#BAS,
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this I/ day of 2017 by:

, 1 7 \ I ------------- -7
i ~<§5*~ ASHLEY SE L I
1 [ (SEAL) 1 Notary Public,n and for 1

Statl of Arizona ~i.

, ~~~ilsion Expi,6~1$9Nov 06. 26=EJNotary Public '
My Commission Expires:

NOVUVLIOU 8 *0



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 55687

QUIT CLAIM OEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Richard & Theresa Dillon

P.O. Box 2452
Hawthorne, NV 59415

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434021 Belmont Gold #6,20 Acre Lode Claim _ I .-0

r.-,
-ILegal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor -

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 3>aday of Jmnu apil . 2017

J ' 
-9 

P
 3: 0 El

1
1

.

Grantor - Ste arolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 6*l day of~~!Ali~ . 2017 by:

F -ic,701.~4- --ASIiEY-SEY-ELL  1
-L

~ ~ ~SEA~) ~ Ne~Hy Public in and for I
Stato of Arizona INotary Put)lic~~ i \*/ 619618 ~

|_My Commission Expirls Nov 05,2020~My Commission Expires: --------------

NSI Em\FU 9. *D



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 856S7

aU[T CIA,M OEEO
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & Jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd.
Laingsburg, Mf 48548

M 
JAN -9 

P
 3: 08

all right,  title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizonam
Claim: AMC # 439395 Vulture South #4,20 Acre Placer Claim -J
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor fExempt per A.R.S. 11-113446

Executed this this 2Pty ofJinu tiM/\ . 2017

.C--
,

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona
COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me thls Sr' day of d~FllitUW*017 by:

----------------1 1ASHLEY SEWELL i
| ~ Notary Public in and for 1L \J/\ Stati of Arizona ~

618618Notary Pl~blic ~ 1 1LME E°2"2!'3551!iris-55 2530293My Commission Expires:

581<XRILY 9.'»0



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 55651

QUIT CiA,M OEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: David & Kristopher Caulpetzed

P.O. Box 758 - '. 55
Ehrenberg, AZ55334 2 -. 1

- : -- 1

all right,  title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County,*rizons? ~
Claim: AMC # 437076 Pegasus #3,20 Acre Placer Claim -

/Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 5, SW Corridor , -,7
-0 :Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

I it~ So,Al,GrnExecuted this this 9 day of ,2017

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Thig instrument was acknowledged before me this l1~2 dayof ~-Rcry,2017 by:

PHIL SCROGGINSNotary Public 0 Nom Publo-S-~MEom
MARICOPACOUNTY

My Coall:,Illoa 8*=My Commission Expires. sl< 1 Zo /9- MayS, 2017

@



Mine Finder Gold PHOENIX AZ 852 ...-r ' 4-
Ranger Gold Exploration . . --- -41...4*I-„9/.Iuill-
P.O. Box 74353 07 JAN 24)17 1:'M 5 L -,~ -*-4~f-*0$ 1~=""ENR.$* f

-

C-,Phoenix, AZ 85087 rn c_
Z 22
I I i

-0
-
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3740510
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3846080
Date of Transaction: 01/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-8 -n/a - 80.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439802/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 161126
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTERE9
JAN 1 3 2017
A .
-



*

4301017
435956

When recorded return to: 4379 g
439388
439200Steve Karolyi

PO BOX 74353 440244
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes
560 Alder St.
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC # 430619 Amber Sage #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 430620 Amber Sage #4,20 Acre Lode Claim

3 -3Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 13W, Section 21, SE Corridor 1-

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG 8 r1-71
.-

Executed this this 11 day 22©6 ,2016 -

2616 DEC 1 4 P 2.38

RECEIVED

3>
30

3> --Z-, «)
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

~~,nynt ~stcknowledged before me this l '.~ day of , 2016 by:

Notary P,lic

1*
ASHLEY MARSH

No*y Pl®ic - State of Arizom
MARICOPA COUNTY

My Cor,~ission Expir~be e 31/2-6 rl My Comr-lon EXPIrei
Decen*/ 31, 2018



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karol¥i, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes
560 Alder St
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real propeity situated in Yavapai County. Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 435960 Gold Bend #5,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 32, NE & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG PHOENIX

RL M

Executed this this _Idbay of 9((l,4ef
 ,2016 >

rri . 37r.1

C :77
30 - r<
- U --P--'CD)A'-1Grantor - Steve Karolyi Z '.7 -7
> W

-J Y -rl

STATE OF Arizona

COUNlY OF Maficopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this l/k day of ~(<+~C, 2016 by:

£144
Notay Public

PHIL SCROGGINS
My Commission Expires: Notily Publo. S~ofA~Ons

578/ 2£)/ 7- MARICOPACOUNTY
*Co,Im~,Ii El#Ii•

-4.9



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karo¥, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes

560 Alder St.
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 437932 Superstition Gold #9,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 15, Range llE, Section 21, SW & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this I D~day of ~E.l€A~er ,2016

- 1 - TS, 9
Grantor - Steve Karol¥i

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Mari©opa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 1 dk day of Qe~r, 2016 by:

PHIL SCROGGINS
Notary Public 0 N-,P--8-0~Mmna

MARICOPACOLIMTY
My Cormniaolon 8,0,„My Commission Expires: Maye. 2017

rlrl 100_



.

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Cameron Benson
11432 N 32nd place
Phoenix, AZ 85028

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC # 439393 Vulture South #2,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor ,-
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 2 3 -3

1..MS
Executed this this ~~kday of ~262,4,£ r ,2016 R -.C

g,F.Ff)fE,

p
1 -0

~ Z-U7 CDGrantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 1 0 - day of ~»~tf , 2016 by:

Notary Public
PHIL SCROGGINSMy Commission Expires: Nolary Pubic - Side d kiwm

9 -K11619- ~ MARICOPACOUNTY
My Con-Ilon B /es

May 4 2017



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Allen Springer & Nancy Krug-Springer

9842 N 17~h Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85021

all right, title or interest in the following real properties situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claims: AMC #439803 Bumblebee Creek #4 and AMC#439804 Bumblebee Creek #5,20 Acre Placer
Claims
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, NE & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

'33

Executed this this 21 day of Al 6\/ ,2016

'HOENIX. ARIZONA

101, DEC 1 4 P 2: 31
LM /7 54...  ''rFTE

rn9, . 4 A /:/
Grantor - Steve Kardivi

R CrIVED

STATE OF Arizona

~Sg.INTY OF Maricopa

~ Thi~ i~t¢0~nent was ack051!edged before me thisZ ~| day of Elo\/ , 2016 by:

Notary Put)1! ~
ASHEE¥ MARSHMy Commi~n Expire~le e 36 20/<g ~ Decenteral, 2010

Nota~Nic-Stal,ofAmons
MARICOPA COUNTY

My Com-cion E*es



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyl, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kim Wright

P.O. Box 515
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 440264 Bumblebee Gold #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 440265 Bumblebee Gold #6,20 Acre Lode Claim

Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 17, SE & NE Corridor 0

PHOENIX. ARI

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 I:/.

Executed this this ~ day of~~~. ,2016 2

rLM
 A

I ': 1.'!
RECFIVE

-0
gth'-f-1

I . > WS
Grantor - Ste Olyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

T s r me t was cknowledged before me this ~0 day of-~~ ~ , 2016 by:

ASHLEY MARSH
No ublic 

P--

MARICGPA COUNTY
Nomly N)*. Stal,ofA,~ons

y mmission Expires:~¢ C 31  8 11 Decemeer 31,2018
My Cony-lon E~Ims



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

yE -23/U--9
Qeve Karblyi

(623) 374-5413 PHOENIX. ARIZONA
811 DEC 1 4 P

 2: 31
31- M t. 7 REff\YF D-% 1



- -'0 0 19% Ford]P-100 11/5/ I'lari/'ir

. .:I . 1.'.Ml.*.' #4 M 44)pwalu
Mine Finder Gold- .: .PHOENIX AZ
Ranger Gold r.xploration
P.O. Box 74353 13 DEC 2015 F»

Phoenix, AZ 85087
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3723494
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3828663
Date of Transaction: 12/15/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-11 -n/a - 110.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439803/$110.00

TOTAL: $110.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 110.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/15/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: 1XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 188373
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

E DECJI 2016  JNTEREn

-



d :

435574Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC 43791%
439 BOO

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

sincerely, /9
1- t..71 IN--r5.,22>42,

Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413

701,4 
O

C
T
 

I 
: 1

3 1

1
1

'J /
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Bryan & Harry Garver

P.O. Box 532
Somerset, CO 81434

all right  title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:
3Claim: AMC# 437929 Superstition Gold #6,20 Acre lode Claim 62Legal Description: Township 15, Range llE, Section 21, NE & NW Corridor 1-3Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 . 14 1

-

0 3
Executed this this lo day of Of*ObeY , 2016 -~

1
LJ 1/»447/ > g 1

.

g.-Grantor-Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this le day of ~~~©~2016 by:

Notaly Pa- Stal, O<All=na IMARICOPA COUNTY |

ASHLEY MARSH |

.Con-*a*.. 1Notary Public,~ Dooembl 31,2010 1

My Commis* ExpirCE)ee 3 4 20 1-8



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kenneth Quackenbush

P.O. Box 160
South Fallsbur& NY 12779

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439809 Peacock #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 435583 Peacock #4,20 Acre Lode Claim

. 58 -7AMC # 435584 Peacock #5,20 Acre Lode Claim - > I
-

Legal Description: Township 15, Range llE, Section 8/9, NE,NW,SE Corridor , 0
1Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 .. -4 1

0 f

Executed this this _~2 day of Oe·17)ber , 2016 ~--
1. 14 1

-- l«J ;
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

~15 lostrument was a knowledged before me this~/ day of 0 0-~360. 2016 by:\]414 ~
Notary Pub'51 ASHLEY MARSH

No~y Puble - Sial ot Nuons
My Commis~ Expires:~ ee 31,2013 DIOIn- 31.2018

MARICOPA COUNTY
My Comn~clon 41,H



.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3683044
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3787489
Date of Transaction: 10/21/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-5 -n/a- 50.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC437929/$50.00

TOTAL: $50.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 50.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 10/20/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 120121
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

OCT 24 2016
dy:
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Ilillilill illilillill Illillillillill lillill
Box Number= AZ15014

Claim Begin-End: AMC439800-AMC439815

4 Annual Filings .

Illl'llilll'llilll Illillillillillil AZ15014-7 AMC439776-AMC440076



E-mail address: ---~~------­

Signature: - 0 Ver i'f;lsL yJ}"){)(\fL 
I 

D Check here if this is a change of address. 

LINE AMC CLAIM/SITE NAME 
NO. NUMBER 

1 J4n.1G 
2 lJ~ C/<t15 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

List additional claims on Form MCF114. 

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 

https://www.blm.gov/arizona 

,-.., - ('..'.•.• 
•· 1-,. , ..__,._ .,::·, 

0 
n-1 . ) :r.. 

BLM ;:,< "} 

Date vJ 
,~ {'"} 

--
: ..... , __ 

Stamp :::0 )> 
---q 

N )0 

0 CP. 
· q 

z 
,, 

» N> ® 
JI: ,f't;'I 

COUNTY RECORDER 
DATA (If available) 

TWP RNG SEC 

No. of Claims*: x $165 = ---- -----
Check No: Init. -------
Receipt No.: ------
For BLM Use Only 

* $165 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $165 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112 
Revised July 2019 

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. 

This form is available from the izoqll ~ew.~ci'f rv. and may be reproduced. 

""u.:, ' 
B'("~ -



I 

• 
United States Department of the Interior 

Bureau of Land Management 
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 

ONENCENTRALAVE 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction #: 4906926 
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
GABRIEL ZENDEJAS 
PO BOX 1775 
CALIPATRIA,CA 92233-1775 US 

ILI:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

[JE] LOCATABLE MINERALS/ MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY I MINING CLAIM 
MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC439815/$165.00 

I 
I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

Receipt 

4779953 

I 

IIREMARKsllP1:~~IIToTALI 

EJGB 
TOTAL:II $t6s.ool 

I 
!NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". I 

1 AMOUNT:11165.00 IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/A I 
TYPE:llcREDIT CARD II RECEIVED: 1108/13/2020 I 

NAME:I ZENDEJAS, GABRIEL 
PO BOX 1775 
CALIPATRIA CA 92233-1775 US 

CARD No:llxxxxxxxxxxxx:4560 II AUTH coDE:11000874 I 
NAME ON CARD:IIGARBRIEL ZENDEJAS I 

SIGNATURE:llovER THE PHONE I 

11~============RE=M=A=RK=S===========~11 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/1/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4528751
Agency Tracking ID: 1565394291 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/10/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC439800

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim  Nam e BLM  Serial No Lead File No A m ou n t Paid

BUMBLEBEE CREEK #6 AMC439805 AMC439800 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 16 of 101

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau o f  Land M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4528751

T ran saction  #: 4649573 
D ate o f  T ran saction : 08/09/2019

CUSTOMER:
JOHN R. MCGUFFIN
115 N.W. HARLEM APT. 173
KANSAS CITY,MO 64116 US

L IN E
# Q T Y D E S C R IP T IO N R E M A R K S

U N IT
P R IC E

T O T A L

1 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
C A S E S : AMC439805/$ 165.00

- n/a - 165.00

T O T A L :  $ 1 6 5 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/09/2019

NAME: JOHN R. MCGUFFIN
115 N.W. HARLEM APT. 173
KANSAS CITY MO 64116 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8661 AUTH CODE: 000138
NAME ON 

CARD: JOHN R. MCGUFFIN

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


I .DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 207 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4244165 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800

Agency Tracking ID: 1535125631

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/24/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BUMBLEBEE CREEK#1 AMC439800 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Re-ceipt Page 81 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4244165
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4359612
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2018

CUSTOMER:
KIMON MILARAKIS
1098 W OAK TREE LN
SAN TAN VALLEY,AZ 85143 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439800/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2018

NAME: KIMON MILARAKIS
1098 W OAK TREE LN
SAN TAN VALLEY AZ 85143 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX8496 AUTH CODE: 616718
NAME ON KIMON MILARAKISCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2018



0. .0a

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/25/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4230771 Printed For Lead File *8MC4398(~~

Agency Tracking ID: 1533760539

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/8/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BUMBLEBEE CREEK#7 AMC439806 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 64 of 690. .0
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230771
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4346053
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

CUSTOMER:
GARY WICKIZER
2202 E BEVERLY LN
PHOENIX,AZ 85022 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439806/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/08/2018

NAME: GARY WICKIZER
2202 E BEVERLY LN
PHOENIX AZ 85022 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX4040 AUTH CODE: 193187
NAME ON GARY WICKIZERCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018



./DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/25/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4230758 Printed For Lead File # ARif6~566 ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1533752575

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 8/8/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SAN MARCOS WEST #6 AMC439815 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 61 of 69

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230758
Phone: 602-417-9200

ITransaction #: 4346040
'I)ate of Transaction: 08/08/2018

CUSTOMER:
GABRIEL ZENDEJAS
PO BOX 1775
CALIPATRIA,CA 92233 US

LINE UNITQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439815/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/08/2018

NAME: GABRIEL ZENDEJAS
PO BOX 1775
CALIPATRIA CA 92233 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5532 AUTH CODE: 03318C
NAME ON GABRIEL ZENDEJASCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

0 b
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 3 Of 3
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4232956 Printed For Lead File% AME439800 ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1534084265

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 8/12/2018 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

PEACOCK GOLD #4 AMC435583 AMC435574 $155.00

PEACOCK GOLD #5 AMC435584 AMC435574 $155.00

PEACOCK #3 AMC439809 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 32 of 89

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4232956
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4348267
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2018

CUSTOMER:
KENNETH QUACKENBUSH
PO BOX 160
SOUTH FALLSBURG,NY 12779 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435583/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2018

NAME: KENNETH QUACKENBUSH
PO BOX 160
SOUTH FALLSBURG NY 12779 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6343 AUTH CODE: 093453
NAME ONCARD: KENNETH QUACKENBUSH

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018



' DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 6 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4227528 Printed For Lead File ~~SC439800~

Agency Tracking ID: 1533521016

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 8/6/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BUMBLEBEE CREEK#2 AMC439801 AMC439800 $155.00

BUMBLEBEE CREEK#6 AMC439805 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

1Jnited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4227528
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4342786
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN R. MCGUFFIN

1115 N.W. HARLEM RD APT. 173,
KANSAS CITY,MO 64116 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALUNIT
1 # PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM1 1.00 1 - n/a - 310.00MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439801/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE:# CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/05/2018

NAME: JOHN R. MCGUFFIN
115 N.W. HARLEM RD APT. 173,
KANSAS CITY MO 64116 US

CARD NO.,1XXXXXXXXXXXX6183 AUTH CODE: 000098
NAME ON CARD:JOHN R. MCGUFFIN

SIGNATURE

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 1/1



Run Date: 08/07/18 Run Time: 04:41 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4227528 Printed For Lead Filg~MC439800'*
Agency Tracking ID: 1533521016

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/05/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#2 AMC439801 AMC439800 $155.00

1 BUMBLEBEE CREEK #6 AMC439805 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 38 of 69

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4227528
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4342786
"Date ofTransaction: 08/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN R. MCGUFFIN
115 N.W. HARLEM RD APT. 173,
KANSAS CITY,MO 64116 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439801/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/05/2018

NAME: JOHN R. MCGUFFIN
115 N.W. HARLEM RD APT. 173,
KANSAS CITY MO 64116 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6183 AUTH CODE: 000098
NAME ON JOHN R. MCGUFFINCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018



0 ...

Run Date: 07/23/18 Run Time: 04:31 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3978328 Printed For Lead File #AMC439800

Agency Tracking ID: 1505492783

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 09/15/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

fCIaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid {
|BUMBLEBEE CREEK#8 AMC439807 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, .., Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3978328
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4088409
Date of Transaction: 09/15/2017

CUSTOMER:
R SCHULTZ
32507 N 221 ST AVE
WITTMANN,AZ 85361 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - n/a - 155 .00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439807/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/15/2017

NAME: R SCHULTZ
32507 N 221 ST AVE
WITTMANN AZ 85361 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX3006 AUTH CODE: 176490
NAME ON R SCHULTZCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/1/2018



Run Date: 07/23/18 Run Time: 04:31 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4194145 Printed For Lead File #AMC439800
Agency Tracking ID: 1529512525

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 06/20/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SAN MARCOS WEST #4 AMC439813 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #5 AMC439814 AMC439800 $155.00 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



· Receipt Page 6 of 29

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4194145
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4308914
Date of Transaction: 06/20/2018

CUSTOMER:
DENNIS HAMRIC
3696 NW ARCHER ST #101
LAKE CITY,FL 32055 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /I 1.00 -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439813/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 06/20/2018

NAME: DENNIS HAMRIC
3696 NW ARCHER ST #101
LAKE CITY FL 32055 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX0166 AUTH CODE: 021846
NAME ON DENNIS HAMRICCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/10/2018



R,n D , 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

9 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968381 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800

Agency Tracking ID: 1504203006

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 43

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $6,665.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No » Lead File No Amount Paid

~ MIDWAY GOLD #4 AMC420465 AMC420457 $155.00
1 GOLD PAN #1 AMC435961 AMC435956 $155.00
1 BLUE WASH GOLD #3 AMC436645 AMC436641 $155.00
1 COPPER GULCH #3 AMC437918 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #2 AMC437920 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #3 AMC437921 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #4 AMC437922 AMC437918 $155.00
SECRET CANYON #1 AMC437923 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #2 AMC437925 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #5 AMC437928 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #7 AMC437930 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #8 AMC437931 AMC437918 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE GOLD#1 AMC438337 AMC438337 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #3 AMC438349 AMC438349 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #2 AMC438350 AMC438349 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #3 AMC438351 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #4 AMC438352 AMC438349 $155.00
GOLD GEM #6 AMC438791 AMC438790 $155.00
GOLD GEM #7 AMC438792 AMC438790 $155.00
VULTURE SOUTH #6 AMC439397 AMC439388 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE CREEK #6 AMC439805 AMC439800 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#7 AMC439806 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #1 AMC439810 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #3 AMC439812 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #6 AMC439815 AMC439800 $155.00
GOLD PAYDAY #1 AMC440148 AMC440148 $155.00
GOLD PAYDAY #2 AMC440149 AMC440148 $155.00
GOLD PAYDAY #3 AMC440150 AMC440148 1 $155.00

$155.00GOLD PAYDAY #4 AMC440151 AMC440148
MYSTIC GOLD #2 AMC440739 AMC440738 $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #5 AMC440742 AMC440738 ; $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #6 AMC440743 AMC440738  $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #8 AMC440745 AMC440738 1 $155.00

$155.00GOLDEN PEARL #2 AMC441144 AMC441142
GOLDEN PEARL #3 AMC441145 AMC441142 $155.00
TIGER GOLD #3 AMC441148 AMC441142 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Rfn D~'. 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968381 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800

Agency Tracking ID: 1504203006

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 43

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $6,665.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid 1
SAN MARCOS EAST #1 AMC441676 AMC441666 $155.001
SAN MARCOS NORTH #1 AMC441679 AMC441666 $155.00;
GOLD STAMP AMC442204 AMC442201 $155.00
GOLD PEAK #6 AMC442210 AMC442201 $155.00
GOLD GULCH #3 AMC443767 AMC443765 $155.00
GOLD GULCH #4 AMC443768 AMC443765 $155.00
GOLD GULCH #5 AMC443769 AMC443765 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Re :ipt Page 73 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONEN CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3968381
M Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4078278
Date ofTransaction: 08/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -Wa - 6665.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC443768/$6665.00

TOTAL: $6,665.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 6665.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2017

NAME: STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5165 AUTH CODE: 610375
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



R'in Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3966751 Printed For Lead File #AMC439800
Agency Tracking ID: 1504117665

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 30

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid: $4,650.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COPPER SPRING GOLD 2 AMC434012 AMC434011 $155.00
GOLD BEND#1 AMC435574 AMC435574 $155.00
M I DAS #1 AMC436646 AMC436641 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #11 AMC436769 AMC436769 $155.00
TREASURE WASH #2 AMC437078 AMC437075 $155.00
MARIGOLD #4 AMC437097 AMC437096 $155.00
GALENA GEM #1 AMC437460 AMC437459 $155.00
GALENA GEM #2 AMC437461 AMC437459 $155.00
GALENA GEM #3 AMC437462 AMC437459 $155.00
GALENA GEM #4 AMC437463 1 AMC437459 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE GOLD #2 AMC438338 AMC438337 j $155.00
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#1 AMC439800 AMC439800 $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #1 AMC440738 AMC440738 $155.00
FREEDOM GOLD #3 AMC442203 AMC442201 $155.00
GALENA GEM AMC443156 AMC443156 $155.00
GOLD STASH #1 AMC443355 AMC443355 $155.00
GOLD STASH #2 AMC443356 AMC443355 $155.00
GOLD STASH #3 AMC443357 AMC443355 $155.00
GOLD STASH #4 AMC443358 AMC443355 $155.00
GOLD DUCT#11 AMC444257 AMC444247 $155.00
GOLD DUCT#12 AMC444258 AMC444247 $155.00
GOLD DUCT#13 AMC444259 AMC444247 $155.00
GOLD DUCT#14 AMC444260 AMC444247 $155.00

' GOLD FIRE #1 AMC444587 AMC444587 $155.00
GOLD FIRE #2 AMC444588 AMC444587 1 $155.00
GOLD FIRE #3 AMC444589 AMC444587 $155.00
GOLD FIRE #4 AMC444590 ~ AMC444587 1 $155.00
GOLD GEM #8 AMC445153 AMC445153 $155.00
GOLD GEM #9 AMC445154 . AMC445153 i $155.00
GOLD GEM #10 AMC445155 ' AMC445153 -f $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



-Receipt Page 90 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3966751
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4076635
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a- 4650.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435574/$4650.00

TOTAL: $4,650.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 4650.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2017

NAME: STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1112 AUTH CODE: 030998
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1,+0.,·//,1 rv,nnn.n...012 1~1*v, Ar.: ....+/r„v:1~:./.6.-/.,n-A 69  ...an- -rd--DEPUTDT n/< /1A1 7



Fdn Datel 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3957436 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800
Agency Tracking ID: 1503599012

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 15

Paid On: 08/24/2017 Total Amount Paid: $2,325.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COPPER SPRING GOLD 4 AMC434014 AMC434011 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #1 AMC435963 AMC435956 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #2 AMC435964 AMC435956 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC437105 AMC437096 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #1 AMC437924 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #3 AMC437926 AMC437918 $155.00
BRYNN MINE 6 AMC439394 AMC439388 $155.00
VULTURE SOUTH #5 AMC439396 AMC439388 $155.00
VULTURE SOUTH #7 AMC439398 AMC439388 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#2 AMC439801 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #4 AMC439813 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #5 AMC439814 AMC439800 $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #3 AMC440740 AMC440738 $155.00
SAN MARCOS NORTH #3 AMC441681 AMC441666 $155.00
GOLD PEAK #3 AMC442207 AMC442201 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 76 of 101

, 1
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3957436
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4067225
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 2325.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC437924/$2325.00

TOTAL: $2,325.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2325.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2017

NAME: STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1112 AUTH CODE: 024267
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
1 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3840721 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800
Agency Tracking ID: 1495082214

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 05/17/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00
{ Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid I

.

|EMBL~EE CREEK #8 AMC439807 AMC439800 $155.00»j

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



4 4Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3840721
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3949166
Date of Transaction: 05/18/2017

CUSTOMER:
R SCHULTZ
32507 N 221 ST AVE
WITTMANN,AZ 85361 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439807/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 05/18/2017

NAME: R SCHULTZ
32507 N 221ST AVE
WITTMANN AZ 85361 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX3006 AUTH CODE: 119717
NAME ON R SCHULTZCARD:
EXPIRES: 05/2021

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 7/20/2017



Run Date: 05/02/17 Run Time: 10:58 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3820220 Printed For Lead File # AMC439800
Agency Tracking ID: 1493164419

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 04/25/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
PEACOCK GOLD #5 AMC435584 AMC435574 $155.00
ARIZONA KING AMC437286 AMC437285 ,

 -r- $155.00
PEACOCK #3 AMC439809 AMC439800 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



<Receipt Page 1 of 3

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3820220
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3928194
Date of Transaction: 04/25/2017

CUSTOMER:
KENNETH E QUACKENBUSH SR
PO BOX 160
SOUTH FALLSBURG,NY 12779 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439809/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 04/25/2017

NAME: KENNETH E QUACKENBUSH SR
PO BOX 160
SOUTH FALLSBURG NY 12779 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1421 AUTH CODE: 20679P
NAME ONCARD  KENNETH E QUACKENBUSH SR

EXPIRES: 09/2020
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 5/2/2017
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These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/1/2019
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mining 61.Alm aIA FUH XmFORT
lData Entered: 09. lor//1 4,In MTP Checked By: 09 ky IIl Ach.

GEO Checked By: 9 9 )06-» AA
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC ~ ~ ~~,~~ thru AMC 456) Y,5 --
NUMBER Op·CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

~ LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ 59L
~ PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ . 5 SC

ASSOCIATION PlACER Maintenance Fee 0 $155 = $ A, 4-%6)
MILL SITE Add'I Malnt Fee for Assoc Placer = $

I

TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $7 rnTOTAL ACREAGE: ,-7-LA Per Claim Other Fees $(Plocer Only

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ S,«{AJ
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : over-the-Counter [ ] Mail (><L TIMELY FILED: Yes (41-_ No I
LEGAL DESCRIPT!ON: T (94, 1 R 2G SEC . RaT / 4 R //6- SEC Y,9, /6

T €/9 R ~1 -1 li) sEc
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ j No[ 1
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A { 1 sx[ 1 PX [ J OTHER [ 1 1 .

SRHAI 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes l 1 Nof J
UJRECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: -3

Open to Entry On N/A [ 1 CO

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS [ 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS I ]
CD

OTHER [ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************
DATE INITIAL.5



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR MACER MINING CLAIM 3 9%

BLM A

O Amendment BLM Serial # 
0m
Z CB NFZNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN Clatthe EJ,216/6 bcc Lfu 4 BLM X Y n'7'3 '

-' mDge_ placer mining daimhas been located hv 5-12

N no
immp ,-1 rnSteve Karolvi whose cumnt mailing CD /0.3 71..: 71address is P.O. Box 74353

.c Fr;Phoenix. AZ 85087
The general course of this claim is E (k© - C./ ds '- and it is Situated in 1 5 .6 «
County, Arizona. This dairn is 1320' feet In lenolh and 660' feet In width.
A 0 04 ) Total Claim Aaeage. This claim mns from lhe location monument on which this location notice isposted at the N U corner ofthe claim approximately 13*& ) feetina E.ast direction to the
t~641 endline and 666) feetina .50,x·rk direction to the /Jor MA end line. Thisclaim ismarked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The locdon monument on which #lis notice is posted Is situated within Section % 2 , Township

AUCh 3 4 80 0

16 M , Range 2 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompassesportions of he following legal subdivision(s) N located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),mdionts),TommKs)~I*R=*s) N 70- (59 04,. UL) 7,4 rj- t-4, VE'/i-/ r,C Sec-9-1 , T to W . t lE , Glia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(lany) concerning itslocanty are asfollows: 12, 9 (9 l.) 2.·, 1- cb ,C 1- lie A) E S.r - (--<w.6 i Ge-c. 9 2, T i o ,4/, f. 2 E
The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6 Fr day of S€rksM hz-r ,2016.8 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) S ~ C ve 142<r*y i
Signahm(s) 22-/-- L < / FormMCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 00

1 mile ' Millsite C )

1 cr /*~6. 
i

4 
r

'\ 37/.
t

fE
1

Ba 11 :

1 
m

ile

I 
St

0-

:

PHOENIX. A

rn
ID

BLM A~E#'VED

SE.

5-0 
4

W §
7 m

• > 01 (3
· r m

.

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the Gu·422.622 C 1-ric  li. c* ~ mining dalm, which is located in Section (s)

r E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,, Township } U ,Range E

County, Arizona. Total claim acmage is 20.00

2. The type of corner md location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

_saibedmetal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

am as depicted on the map.
4. if the daim is a placer or millsite dalm with exterior linlts conforming to legal mbdivisions of the public *ovey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCFIOBa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial # 

3= ; 1C)mNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe f„ ,,416\, nt ,_ 64 'C--1.< RIM Z CE; f  q 33...mte S 
Date >< hJ '" 0placer mining claim has been located by Stamp r'~.. r77

3>Steve Karolyi whose ournint mailing ,3 U 61 14
N 0address is P.O. Box 74353 CD t.
Z

2 
EFF I

7. f nPhoenix. AZ 85087 Ul ::1
The general courm of this dairn is 1.c©·~- - 6»«-t and it iS situated in /O i© rt.
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet In width.
40. EXP Total Claim Acreage. This claimruns from the location monument on which this location notice Isposed atthe NU corner ofthe claim apprmdmately )32(1 feetina fas-1 direction to the
6)eert endline and 4 6, 61 feetina 50RM.h direction to the /14 r + 11 end line. Thisclalm ismarked by four moniments, one at each corner of the claim.

The locdon monument on which this notlce is posted is situated wio,in Section .2 1 , Township

A 
643q80

1 0 Af , Range 1 E , Gils Salt River 8884 and Meridian, Arizona This daim encompassespo,Sons of #le following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
moNon(s), Township(s) Ind Rang.(s) 6 V.1 .047 tiAL. /46) 9,7 09 1--6(. .1/5 !469 Se-(- 11 TIC/ Al f CE , Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.The locamy of this dalm with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(#any) ooncernIng itslocanty are.R,Ilows: 1.320' Ut~st #,LJ 066)' 361,1/-4 c, E +)4r# 54'.- 69 6.... 9-  L ; T I O A 0- 1 E

The above information Is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 5//4 dayof 5*r-/041&3 , 20 l_69.S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Nam«s) 34 ./, 14 CLU,ly,
Signature(s) Of>tr:, P 

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the f,4 K, ~, 17/1·}*-r CL-17./ Lf **5 mining claim, which is located in Section (8)

9 2- , Township 1 (' ,4,r , Range 7 F , Gaa and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden Dosts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances In degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite dalm with exterlor limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCFIees
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIU = r.
;XO Amendment BLM Serial # 
G. 7.

PHOENIX. A

S@ ruNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the EuM, 6/, b~.6 /LHA. k BLM 1'4) f~or 2*PR Dateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp -0 3}oSteve Karolvi whose curimt mailing ~ '041 2~3> cn cDaddress is P.O. Box 74353 
cn Fri

Phoenix. AZ 85087
The gener~ course of tils daimis 6227]- - 6 )r-r>* and itis aimalld in YO l./r~f'y '
County, Arizona. This daim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet In width.
22.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on #lich this location nobce isposted at the 502 corner of the clairn appronmately ) 3 2 C feet in a 0... t direction to the
l,»-t endline and 60 6 feetina 53.-\41 direction tothe.A/er-1-iz endline. Thisclaimismarked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The locaOon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1 1 , Township
1 c> /j , Range 1_ E , Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

A-C 
358 

2

pomons of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter sectionts),e.domks),Toeff~*li) a,WR•*s),Aj *1 t,f~ t\12 5\2) li of 44 FE %/ c)r~ 54r 19., TIC) k'1 (1 1 E ,Glla Satt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.The locality of this claim with reference to Borne natural object or permanent monument and additional information
many)concerning *locamy are as=lows: 1310' Unt Apirt /32(9' South OF th c11 1 Su. Ox. 09 Ext '11 , 7-1 0.1 , R LE.

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6 ~ -1 4 Sy/JOF:b¢/ ,25_lf£.9 LOCATORA) O AGENT

P~Namels) (4 1 ( 4-( LK 61<Dly ,-
f) -Signati:*s) a-k<- 

Form MCF1026 
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and maybereproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the 14 1.t.,),li ht-c. (5¥ e k «5 mining claim, whichislocated in Sedion (s)
r. r. , Township I ( 3 A ./ , Range 2 F , (Nia and Salt River Base and Meridian,

,&7 4,39071 E County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of comer id location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden Dosts with

_sciibed_metal tags
3. The Dealings and astances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

areas depicted on the map.
4. If the claim isa placer ormillsite dalm with exterlor limits conforming to legal mbdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCI~008
Revised July 2014

This form is available fromthe Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR MACER MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial #

/0 CDNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN #at the (~ o v bt_ c«_ 6/V. C A BLM -rs -0 9
r 7placer mining claim has been located by Stamp

Date
B 94 )330
7 .0 m
-Steve Karolvi whose curmlt mailing 2 w --, m

address is P.O. Box 74353 i' m rn
2 -0 noPhoenix. AZ 85087 ,(S Al>--
Z

:FiCEThe general course Ofthis dalm is ~6<1, ~ -- C.~6 6-~ and it is situmdin 92\21 j.oc~
County,  Arizona. This olaim is 1320' feet in leng#) and 660' feet In width.
20 00 Tant Claim Acreage. This claim runs from *he location monument on which this location notice ispolled at the A<lu corner of#le claim appronmately 135)~C) feetin a ft,+5#- direction to the
l.),4 end lineand &66) feetina 6(,L<Ha direction to the -*bf /-/4 end line, Thisclelm Ismarked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The locaaon monument on which #Ws notice Is pos&ed is situated within Section j 9 , Township1 0 W , Range 2 15_ , (Nia Salt River Ban and Meridian, Arizona This daim encompasses

AECL53q803pomons oftie following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quartersection(s),
molon(s),Township(s) and Range(s),3. 1/1 0(2, 4xe 54 4) 1/,/ t>(7 1-1»<- .4/E 1///of Se . c- 9. 1 ; T jo A). £ Z E ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.The locall~y of this dairn with reference to Borne natuml object or permanent monument and additional information(irany)concerning lt,locality ar...follows: 35('/ 4.(52 n, Me~ ) 9''W:' .5<:>~~ +la c: 5 4.<p C O . T 1 6 A : 22 EME >r- Co.2 0 r ;45.(L. 2-i

The above informauon 18 shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6 1-4 day of L.~74*,4·lbi, r ,201 6.
5 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Nam«s) 5 1-61-i karn\l / 1
Signaan(s) ~ „Cl~ p - /* 1 

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arimna Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts me AuM, hlf_h,< (",ty.f L<' / mining dalm, which Is located in Secuon (s)

, Township /O ./F , Range 2- 5 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Yeu varcx; County, Arizona. Total claim acreage Is 20.00

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden Dosts with

_scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distancesin degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

areas depicted onthemap.
4. If thedaim isa placer ormillsite claim with exterlor limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the pllblic survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC~Ha
Revised July 2014

Ais form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
3O Amendment BLM Serial # 6 --ED ANOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN matole 152:L~kILAO- 6~xe L. Er ~ ~BLM

pamrnllring clairn has been located by Stamp >
Date -

BLM AZ ~,T.':, E OFFICE
REpEly,EDSteve Karolvi whose current mailing

address is P.O. Box 74353 > Ul
Phoenix. AZ 85087

,The general course of misclaim is f.obl - 1,Ves,f- and it Is sibiald in / 6., wr y).4 1
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet In length and 660' feet in width.
96.60 Total Claim Acreage. Thisclaim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the L le corner of the clairn appm*matdy )»2 2 feet in a / cs T direcaon to the
64 64 f- end line and 2 0 6 feet in a Sku Mi direction to the th.* H t end line. This claim is

marked by four monunents, one at each corner of the claim.
The loca#on monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7  / , Tomiship

1 0 4' , Range f E , Glla Salt River Base md Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses

ANC 
39804

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) If located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
secion(81 Township(s) and Rang,(s) .4.' '/1 <7(~. -,1-~**~- .. A./143 4/4 6,12 1-tw At-z '/,-I of

A *-- r , 23.,-r IDA). 0. 0. f , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona.
The locality of #ils claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 15.10' ucd and 264/0  <r'.171 6.A-r ·a. Aj E St . 0, c. C,Q Se_-, 12 , -7 )0 /J , L Z E

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED ANDPOSTED on#iegroundmis ~14 dayof !;«7/Se 6.r :20 10.
M LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Plt*Nern«s) .517 JL 1/16461,7 1

Form MCF102- b 
Revised July 2014

'Ihis form is available from die Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. Theabove mapdeplctsthe 6 6,44 17 14 k.. 6, Z e- I. 16- mining daim, which is tocated in Sedion (s)
0 0.„- , To,mahip 1 D , Range : E , Gita and Salt River Base and Meridian,

/a,/rf.1 , County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00

2. The t,pe of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden Dosts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances In degrees and feet between dalm corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If he claim is e placer or millsite dalm with exteriorlimits conforming to legal subdivisions of the pidlic sl,vey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCI~eas
Revised July 2014

This form is available Rom the Arizona Geology Survey and way be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial # .rl

1916 SEP 26
BLM A

lsfirE
cirnc E

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN fhat the 6  fl 'M hh. hu Crt,- 1,# *6 =1[ R
Dam Eplacermining claim has been located by Stamp ?<Steve Karolvi whose (uniant mailing 2 -0

P

address is P.O. Box 74353 O V

5 0Phoenix. AZ 85087
The generalcourse of #lis claimis /Lyn /  - L), st and R 18 Silual,d in Y(Ll ,*r I
County, Arizona. This daim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width.
20.00 Total Claim Acreage. This dairn runs from the location monument on which this location notice 1$

posted atthe 4/K' comer of theclaimapprmimately j 'ER O feet ina 11* diredion to the
Lif=, } end Hneand.5,50 fwi ina 5-3,E /1 direction to the //,67 Ni end line. This *Im Is

marked by ~ur monunents, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posmd is situal within Section 2 1 , Township

AM(439805

l i) A/' , Range l 5 - , Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This dalm encompalaes
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
mcion(s),TownsNK,) and Range(s) 2~ ,~/2.09 -1-)s·~ _.,/1/6) 1/,-1 0 41 #-f~~ 9 17 1~l n·F
Sc .22 , 7-//9/, R 2 E ,Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or pemanent monument and additional information
Of any) concerning its locaity areasfollows: 1,SAO' /Ji, 1- n„usl 3-Ter ' '51,.I-A Oj-
ELE *E Sn 6.-. 06- Ce-c 29- ; T to ,\: ; 32-2 2

The above Information 18 shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on ihe ground #lls g /41 my of gu,66, , 20 / A .
S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
p~nt Name(.) 51-6 [,0 14 a <d y I

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available Rom the Arizona Geologicat Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the D 6/4. 64~ Gul 4 66 mining daim, which is located in SecOon (s)

121 , Township / 63 /#' ., Range ~ S , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

rn i/#F- County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of comer md locallon monuments used are as follows: 2")(2"x4" Wooden goats with
_scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances In degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite dalm with exterlor limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC~001
Revised J* 2014

This farm is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may bermoduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM m9 r-O Amendment BLM Serial # ; X

PHOENIX.

0NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN ihatthe 6„Mh/z Lf E-Nd.  M„ [8 .4 30BIM
Date Nplacer mining claim has been locatsd by Stamp 0-

Steve Karolyi whose current maiiing 5 -~
~ 134address is P.O. Box 74353 3> 0

s
fff DoFFiCI-UlPhoenix. AZ 85087

The general coume of thisdalm is fask - Ljes f and it is situated in ~t «7'y. 'County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' met in length and 660' feet in width.
2 6.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location noke isposted at the /[/14) corner oftheclaim approximately 132. 19 feetina Crpgt direction to the
t.4.1- end line and 550 feetina 60,+11 direction tothe AL,/-/„ end line. This claim Is

mall-d by fourmonuments, one ateach corner of the dalm.
The locdon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~2 , Township

ANC43q806

/ /) X) , Range _A [3 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
seclonts), Toin***vandRange(s)*22 71. ref EAC 5 0 94 Or N.k S F YL/
c,Q Su.- 10, iTIO ju' . fi- 29. ,Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this dalm with reference to Borne natural object or permanent monument and additional infonnation( if any) concerning Its locality are as follows: 1 310 (1)t· 4 1 j :f 940 / 5>JU -Hn /4H·t- 8 2 5, Cor r£ 5.. 12 -rio R R 2 5

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6 1 11 day of S~450:br / , 20_UL.
S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

PdriNamsls) 5/(vt- Mfi,f,ly f
90-4 - SES< AA X Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Gi~ 141 b 14 \*r_ Cre z k ~ 7 mining claim, which is tocated in Sedon (s)

A A , Township //3 ./J , Range f F , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian.

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x294" Wooden Dosts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and dstances In degrees and feet between dalm corners and to a public land survey monument

areas depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite dalm with exterior litts conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF10*
Revised Jub, 2014

Dis form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCAT1ON NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial #

NOTICE ISHEREBY GIVEN thatthe 6(,Kthi<_ be. C.,7.,_.: *5 RIM
Dateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp

Steve Karolvi whose current mailing

PHOENIX. ARIZ )NA

Z616 SEP 26 P
 3 5

BLM A
Z. A E 

FFICE
RE~-E'-VE~

address is P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix. AZ 85087

The general course of this dalm is ~6 8 ~ - Stjl S ~- and it le s ituated i n ~ r k 1 f- P / 56*
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet In width.
f 0 0/ Total cldrn Acmage. This dalm runs from the location monument on which this location nouce is
posted atthe A/AJ corner oftheclaimappronmately 132 0 feet in a /_Cxs ~ direction to the
UU end line and 650 IMin a -11~ +Ii direction to the ,4:~ , f- ~ end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one ateach corner of the claim.

ANC 43q801

The loca«on monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 2_ , Township
0 /, f , Range S E , Gita Salt River Bam and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of he following legal subdivision(s) If located by legal subdivislon or the following quaner section(s),
ewign<LTo«t**ptsrNmiRan,~ 6% Br 4441 51,0 *-i of +U ~ r 1/,·-i,)0 922 1 0 1 7 - 104, 1 flo. / , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this dalm with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional info,mation
1*ar,nconoarrong*#cotyweasfoagwa: 111(Y 6*4- cti.~c j L/6.26.)1 55),A·W„ ejf
1 4 VE Le c . 60( , (4 -bc r. :21 9-10 /4 f<l\-2

The above information is shown on the attached map.
r. EllDATED AND POSTED on the ground this .2 -4 Sof'b#6, .m 16.

S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Nan*s) Sk< 1/f K 0-<62 v i
Signatre(s) 44253 53 r 

Form MC71026- 1 e Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts me Lbir /kc S,rd.r *'f mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township 17"' .,1, , Range Z. F , Glia and Salt River Base and Meridian.

>Ar i.cyt i County, Arizona. Total claim acreage Is 20.00

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"*4" Wooden goats with

_scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances In degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the dalm is e placer or millsite claim wi01 extertor limits conforming to legal subdivisions oflhe public survey,

providea legal descdption of the claim

Form MCFIOOR
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



63 ken Kie~ord}£3 £C-TUBA -5 5

Skv4 haroly,
E O. Box 7 4 35 3
P )10 **vt , k , 4 7 Wf0% 9

r-, gDLOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM a * 50 Amendment BLM Senal# 
BLM W €2 ST~NOnCE,SHEREEY G,VENNA#,0 A, 1/514 (,Ad Dam .-Im

Stamp 1:. C'. 34 2lode mining daim has been located
 2 7j /7 0by 51( H /41,/ ily J whose current mailing W '9 21j 'n 23mddress is RO Ruy 7 4.55 3 3> 2 -r,

PAn# M Ar r *2 5509 7
Thegeneralcourse of this daimis h<1 - /1)<st and it issibated in ~/ Pla ~
County,  Arizona. This claim is }35% f P feet in lengh and 500' feet in width.

1 5/ P¥ Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location noticeis posted on the centerline of Ule daim approximately _lf.~ .._ feet in a &Glt. direction to the L J ~
end line and 17')D feet in a *Sc J'6 direction to the Sou-M,1 end line. This daim is marked by sixmonuments, one ateach corner and one at the center of each end line oflhe daim.
The locauon monument on which this notice is posted is situated wihin Section ) 6, , Township _1_

AMC 4 348 0 8

S , Range 11 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this dalm encompasses portionsoR,hetalovAngquartersedaonls),Sedaon(8),Town**(s)•ndRen*s) AJ 6)1~44 6l,le~ AJF 74n,Ad A L')*-1 au) C E Vu of Sfi- 16, T l S ; 0 11 E
Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(ifany) concerning its locali~ areasfollows: 92/4/E>' ~66r ti~ £:!*t£,j 1 £/06)' Ue,1- AF24 <E ki. 6-x. of $4c l(o; 7 15 . Ati E

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this / 9 41 day of 5**:Ur , 20/6.

S LOCATORM) O AGENT
Print Nam«s) 541/f Kbroly,
Signat,re(s) -Ce/)0 //-Il.--'-- ----

Fenn MCF100
Revised July 2014

nis form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



NINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts he ~s-/kil< (MAI< ~ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

1 6 , Township I S , Range 11 E , Gita and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Bna\ County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is Ig. Ici

2. The type of corner Rn# locstion monumonfs wsed al, as follows: 9 x 9 x £/ 61 1yy* A

pcK·k C.~ il-lki , Vt idi

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim Is a placer er milleite claim with maerier limits conforming to legal subdivisiens of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100*
Revised July 2014

This fenn is available from the Arizona Geelegy Survey and may be reproduced
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PO. sov 74153
PheCA ly, A Z 5595 7

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
CO ,

O Amendment BLM Serial # -0 gi r-
BLM 0 1,NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe P€arect< 4 3 Date m rn ,.4 z
Stamp Z -0 m

lodemining daimhas been located 52 ., U)na-
by St-LM Maroly i whose current mailing 5 I £-

-1<
r,7 rn

address is P.U. Bv,w 7435 3
Z

PAY dly , A2 850547 r J ...1
- cnn

The,neral coume of#lis daimis 1/,1 $4 - fs>Lrf-1,7 andit is situated in Evic, j
County, Arizoria. This claim is 132, 6 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

/ 9, 1 4 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 10 __ feet in a U,1rh direction to the jOL# 4*|t

end line and 2 0 0 feet in a 613+ direcuon to fhe Zast end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at lhe center of each end line oflhe daim.

ANC439Thelocadon monument on whiohthis notioe #s poeted le lik~ated wiN,in Secuon ~ , Township 1

5 . Range I I E . Gils Salt River Base and Meridian, Adzona and this olaim enoompasses pottions ~
01*,el-Angquamr.daols),5-nls),Toom tipls)and Rangels) Al E '/9 aMOI S E 74 & -0
Se 6 1{ GAJ A) LJ Y(-1 (#02 5W 1/4 09 Se-c °1; T 1% : 9- 1/ E
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to Borne natural object or permanent monument and additional information
Ofmy) concerningltslocarty afeasfoRows: 2£)6/'V ,<LYUl rf+lf SLJ Sa. Cor
Of Sec 9 'T/5 it liei

The above infoonation ja Bhown on the anaoh,£1 map .
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this I 9 + 6 day of 5*,611¥, 2 , 20_1*.

£Xl LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

P,kiNarne(s) 541-ur Kee\yi
r».1 I ISignature(s) . ' 1/ *4---

Fen" MCIHO
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depids the Pfc: c. nr 1( 4,3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

~/9 , Township I 5 , Range 1| · E , Gia and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 1 2,1 q

2. The type of corner and location monumonts used are as follows: 2 x 51 v £1 /-2<xYlo vi

pyl s i Al-th i 44-1,64 4<L6 / h'y:~
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to apublic land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim le a placer er millelte claim with exteriertimits eonfe,ming to legal mbdivisiens of the public survey.

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100,
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM MPHOE

BLM0 Amendment BLM Serial#
BLM ~ ~5;%NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Yi n Wrt c"... l. + .. 4 " / Date
Stamp PS{68lode mining dalm has been located p

by Steve Karolyi whose current maHing TIJ ",1address is P.0-Box 74353 T crl 353> fr f~r,Phoenix, AZ 85087
The general course ofihis cl~mis /A- 4-k - 9,J 1-17 and R 18 snua'ed in /2 r. B 7
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feet In le,igth and 800' feet In wid#1.
20 .8 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

isposted onthecenlrline ofthe daimapproximately ~ C' feet in a /Vorth direction tothe ir).* 1 6
endlineand 300 met in a Otst direcUon to Ole E- Cl-b 1- end line. This claim is marked by Kx
monuments, oneateach corner and one at thecenter of each end line of the claim.

ANC 4 3 9 8 
0

The localon monument on which this notice is posted ls situated withh Section ~ , Township 5
Al , Range \ 2 0 , Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

of the following qumter seoNon(s), =ction(s), Townst*(s) and Rang«s) S 'R '/ i-l Cj F Sec qT 5 A/ , R. 12 U
Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this dalm with reference to some natunal object or permanent monument and additional information
Ofany) concerning its locality am asfollows: 1<600' Ups# r,f A k SE Se r
C# Or. C,C Se L 9 ; 74 /1/ x f 12 U

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED ANDPOSTEDon the ground this 1 « day of j ,_·<.2,1/>s , 20 } 6.

El LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
Signature(s) -,»35-/ Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the fr: w harrox L 14 1 * 1 mining claim, which is tocated in Section (s)

9 , Township 5 AJ , Range 1<1 k) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

/ 6 ~0 7 County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100:,
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BIN Serial # ; F

BLM
 ARLEC}.1.15-C~-ric:.--

BLM 0NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN hat the <6 4.- //ick-ccy. (JeA k **52 Dam m Me
Z -0Stamp -X Nlode mining claim has been located . crby Steve Karolvi whose curmnt mailing E vadd*as ks P.O. Box 74353 0 '9
Z
7- CrtPhoenix, AZ 85087 

C-Thegeneral course of thisclaim is *{sy+~ - Sc,<.: B- and it is situated in Z_s,~A 7
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500' met in length and Ann' feet in width.
20.* Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs tom the location monument on which thle location noticeispo-d on the centarline ofthe dalm approximately I (-1 feet In a A )n r # direction to the Snut Uend line and 300 Met ina Qa \ diredion to ihe Cas,4- end line. This dalm is marked by Kxmonuments, one at each comer and one at he center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice ts posted is situated within Secvon 9 , Township 5

AHC4348N , Range 11 . 60 . Gaa Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this dalm encompasses portiomof.foiowing mailer secgon(s), =ction(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 5 E '/4 of- Ser 975 4 A 12 U
Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to Borne natural object or pennment monument and additionalinformationOf my) concerning itslocal* are allbilows: All~1 12(30 00,3,1 C'F +AL St 56£.Co~ , o F Ser, 9 , 7-4 /U K U L )

The above Infonnation is shown on the attached map.DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 4 dayof Sy,k-411% , 20/ A
E LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Pfint Name(s) Steve Karolyi
Signature(s) 13(,-9.*rs,&*1 r -  /-

-

C 
Form MCF100

Revised July 2014This form is available fromthe Artzona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the (*Mi Lic*zo=, L«'cat- d.2 mining claim, which is located in Sedion (s)

9 , Township 5 /1/ , Range /2 L ) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

/.61 94-7 County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"*2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial #

BLMNOTICE ISHERESYGMENthatlhe 5/1·. , fia cor, Lic,k #5 Dam -

PHOENIX. ARIZ

Stalnp

BLM AZt

lode mining claim has been located Chrn
-0by Steve Karolyi whose current mailing SE 84

address is P.0 Box 74353 '2 <"0 ''m
Phoenixr AZ 85087 00

The genenal oour= ofthis 01•Imis 4'or 1-1,1 - <SOLL fin . and R 18 sm'*"d in /_ f '-2 j
Col,lty, Arizona. This dam is 1500' feet In length and BOR feet in width.
20_88 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the locdon monument on which this locdon notice

is posted on Ole centalline of the dairn approWmately I D 1Mt In a Aj¢:r# dimction to the 31£fin
endlineand 100 feet ina the:.1- direction Eothe Ecest end line. This claim is marked by sb<
monuments, one at each corner and one at the center ofeach end line of theolaim.

The locavon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Seofion 9 , Township __5_
4/ , Range £2 0 , Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses mrtions

ANC43q8of the following quartersedion(s), section(s), Township(s) and Rang.(s) 5 E %-1 0 F- Sk c 9.
1-SA). R /2,3
Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. ,#
The locality of #,is claim with reference to some natural object or pemlanent monument and additional inbmation
of =4)concenli,URB#cd*areallouows: 600 L), 31 69 -~-14 6 6 SCI (Of.Ar Se-c ct iT 5/0 ; 2 17. U

The above Information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this S' H.1 day of S-(f#4:4 k.- ,20 16.

8 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Name(s) ~~ Kar~'f
Signah:*s) b LL *-991 d,-:

/ FomMCF100
Revised July 2014

This form is available fromthe Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Sk K /((Mr,F. 1.93 4- F 3 mining claim, which is located in Sechon (s)

, Township 6 /U , Range 12 {0 , Glla and Salt River Base and MeMan,

d $ 767 County, Arizona. Total claim acrsage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows:. 2"x2'lx4" Wooden posts With

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of #le public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial #

BLMNOTICE ISHEREBYGIVEN matthe <e,,1 . 4.r:,v< l,.prik-*7 Date
Stamplode mining daim hasbeen located -0 ~ gZr Xby Steve Karolvi whose current mailing rn 0 3>C

Z ~ NPOaddress is P.O. Box 74353 ><-
.

cr -

ECE'YEPhoenix. AZ 85087 3>
50 - :-iTho general course of this clam Is /1/f, 4-\1 - SON #In and it I situal d 115- 6 1 40 52] 0

".7 -=Coulty, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feetin length and FInn, feet in *dul. 0 3.
20_88 Total Claim Acreage. Ms claim runs from thelocavon monument on which thislocation notice

is posted on the cent,rline of the claim approximately 10 f~et in a /Un, 4-  6 direcuon to tie Sc,QJ k
endlineand 300 feet ina L),54 diredion to the /03 4 end line. This claim is marked by sbc
monuments, one at each corner and one at the centerof each end line of the dam-

The locaion monument on which this notice is posted ts situated within Section 9 , Township _51_
A/ , Range /2 4 ), Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter sedion(s), lection(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 5 F YL, A f~ Sez- 9. 7-

ANC43 9813

6 4/ 1 R 12 ch
Gita Salt River Base and Metidian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
Of any) concerning its localny are as follows: Dvi 4-6 S E 54 c a. n f Sa 9,T</U i R. 12 U

The above infonnabon is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 04- day of *ir&-44 6,-- , 20 /6.

5 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Pfint Name(s) Steve KI~olyi
Signature(s)

Penn MCF100
Revised July 2014

nis form is available from the Arizona Geological Sumy and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. Theabove map depicts the ) a 21 /'~6*16 4.4 51 '07 mining claim, whichislocated in Section (s)

, Township 6 /1/ , Range / 2. 63 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

l n 7% 7 County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x25Ut" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

-LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM -0 1
I F

BLM A0 Amendment BLM Serial # 0
rn $2 NiOBLM Z~ 0-1NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe C/Y,1 Nartry. Lks.+ '* f Date -

Blamp x '22 cl mlode mining claim has been located b W 42frir,12 -0 00by Steve Karolyi whose current mailing H n-1019-71
ie-ad*ess is P.O. Box 74353 > 0 0crPhoenher AZ 85087

Thi gmeral oour,9 of 0115 01,hn / A/e r +111 - 51.ft, anditisila,ated in LL, R, 6.
ColiN, Arizona. This claim is_ _1500' feet in lenoth and 800' feet In width.
20_88 Total Clairn Acreage. This clairn runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the cenE,rline of me claim appro,dinately | 0 feet In a A.br 4 direction to the Sock#1
endlheand SCO faet ine Ual diredon folhe-51,94 end line. This claim Is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one atthe centerofeech end line ofthe claim.

The loca~on monument on whlch mis notice Is posted is situated wittlin Section // , Township 5
vt/ , Range / 2 0 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona andthis claim encompasses portions

ANC4348 
4

dthe follo,Ang marteriedonts), 54*onls),To,mit*pls) end Rangels) SU ' /,-1 (,E Se< lo;T S W. R R 0
(Nia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional informationOfsly) concerning its locd*amasfollows: 00 AL <CA.) Sn. /,ic. o r sci / 6TSR: 11-\ Z U

The above InformaSon is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4 '-6 day of 1/4.·, b-, '2016.

S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
P,int Name(s) fteve Kajolyi

A71*1*y- W -6Signature(s)
-- =YLi- Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This fomt is available fromthe Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the 50,4 An-,°o.c- L,~nf *-3 mining claim, which is located in Sedion (s)

if) , Township 4 A) , Range 2 2 6 ) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows:. 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100:t
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Sleve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

BLM AZ  
ATE OFFICE 

~,

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

PHOENIX.

14 :O0 Amendment BLM Serial # BLM W =mNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe 5,««, Af'41 ims l.)rp.· 1 44% D- er -Evlode mining daim has been located
by Steve Karolvi whose airrent mailing 2 W>cnGraddmas is P.0- Box 74353 -

-Phoenix, AZ 85087
The general course of mis claim Is .i. A.r +1 1- 5/:L & t-2 ? and it is~®uamum
Colinty, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feet In length and _ 800' feaPIA wkIE.
20.88 Total Claim Acreage. This dairn runs nom the locdon monument on wniNg.*&*m#.

is postad on the cen*line of 0,8 dalm approidmately | () feet ina 11* 1-U *ection to me Siu J la
endlineand 700 met in a k k.2,4 direction $0 me E-a-K+ end line. This claim is marked by *
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the clam.

The locdon monument on which this notice Is posted Is situated wl#lin Section I (3 , Township <
/ , Range 1 2 0 , Gita Salt River Base and Mendian, Arizona and this daim encompasses pottions

of the R*lowing quaaer sedion(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 5 U %-~ 0 6] Se.~ 1 0.

ANC 4 3 48 
5

T 6 AJ. 11» EL W
Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locamy of this daim with reference to some naturN object or permanent monument and additional IrminaUon
(if any)concerning Rs locali~ am as ~lows: 6 00 Last n 0 4- 1,-* 5 LJ k < 601.
of- 54 10, TS,0. 2 17 w

The above infornla~on is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the gnound tms 34 day of S«k..1 be~ '20 1(6..

O LOCATOR(s) O AGENT
Print Name(s) Steve 1*rolyi

1\ - Fi ASignabze(3,1 . - Z=,25---7257 <7
6 Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizons Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the 50# b&17014 4 >X ~- *U2 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

~ 6 , Township 5 6 j , Range j7 L) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Le Rz County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The beatings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



RUN TIME: 11:14 AM RUN DATE: 05/16/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section =

Mtrs = 14 001 OS 011 OE 008, 14 00105 011 OE 009, 14 001 OS 011 OE 016, 14 00105 011 OE 999, 14 005ON 012OW 009, 14 005ON 012OW 010, 14 005ON
012OW 999, 14 010ON 002OE 022,14 010ON 002OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 7

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 11:14 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 05/16/2017
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2Adnn State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 0227928P
Total Case Acres: 7,891.200

Casetype Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
220100 AUTHORIZED 022 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZA 031851
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 EXPIRED 022 FE PORTION OF ;

Serial Number: AZA 033350
Total Case Acres: 640.050

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
288100 AUTHORIZED 022 ALIQ W2W2;

Serial Number: AZA 033433
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 EXPIRED 022 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 033672
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 EXPIRED 022 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: . AZA 033821
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend



RUN TIME: 11:14 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 05/16/2017
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

293200 EXPIRED 022 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZPHX 0086056
Total Case Acres: 542.590

Casetype Case Disp 14 005ON 012OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
288100 AUTHORIZED 010 ALIQ E2W2;



TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 12 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

LA PAZ COUNTY
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TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 1 SOUTH RANGE 11 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
AMENDED PROTRACTION DIAGRAM OFFICIALLY FILED 06/18/2003

PINAL COUNTY STAlUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL nTLES
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